DATE

2024 Cross Country Schedule

OPPONENTS

11/6/2024

11/13/2024

11/20/2024

12/4/2024

12/10/2024

LOCATION

Creek Valley, Arbor Creek

Briarhill, Forestwood, Griffin, Hedrick

Hedrick, Huffines, Lamar, Shadow Ridge

Durham, Forestwood, Griffin, Lamar

District Championship

TIME

Killian MS

Killian MS

Shadow Ridge MS

5 Star Park TC

RailRoad Park

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:00PM




