2024 Cross Country Schedule

DATE	OPPONENTS	LOCATION	TIME
11/6/2024	Creek Valley, Arbor Creek	Killian MS	4:30PM
11/13/2024	Briarhill, Forestwood, Griffin, Hedrick	Killian MS	4:30PM
11/20/2024	Hedrick, Huffines, Lamar, Shadow Ridge	Shadow Ridge MS	4:30PM
12/4/2024	Durham, Forestwood, Griffin, Lamar	5 Star Park TC	4:30PM
12/10/2024	District Championship	RailRoad Park	4:00PM